
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
1

2

4

7

3

6

5

Name
Bicskei Miklós

Pittmann János

Fekete Róbert

Szeszler Dávid

Papp István

Szabadkai László

Kulcsár István

Max. Laps
19

19

19

18

17

17

9

Total Tm
10:18.478

10:23.985

10:26.508

10:11.752

10:15.372

10:21.914

5:35.566

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

Overall BestTm
31.085

30.814

31.093

31.548

33.297

33.649

34.057

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1
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